
SESSION NAME
Productivity & Workflows
The Road to Becoming a Power User

Leveraging the Jackrabbit Parent Portal
Jackrabbit Skills: Adding
Jackrabbit Skills: Reporting
Management Tips & the Jackrabbit Staff Portal
The Ins & Outs of Student Attendance Report
Instructor Certifications Made Easy

TIME
8:00 AM
8:30 AM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM

S W I M  S C H O O L

SUMMIT
with Jackrabbit

Monday, September 14

SESSION NAME
Jackrabbit 2.0
Jackrabbit Swim Live Demo
USSSA Membership Lunch & Learn
Q&A with Mobile Inventor

TIME
On-Demand
On-Demand
On-Demand
On-Demand

On-Demand Sessions


