

## Monday, September 14

SESSION NAME	TIME
Productivity & Workflows	8:00 AM
The Road to Becoming a Power User	8:30 AM
Leveraging the Jackrabbit Parent Portal	1:00 PM
Jackrabbit Skills: Adding	1:30 PM
Jackrabbit Skills: Reporting	2:00 PM
Management Tips & the Jackrabbit Staff Portal	2:30 PM
The Ins & Outs of Student Attendance Report	3:00 PM
Instructor Certifications Made Easy	3:30 PM

## **On-Demand Sessions**

SESSION NAME

JEJJION NAME	11111
Jackrabbit 2.0	On-Demand
Jackrabbit Swim Live Demo	On-Demand
USSSA Membership Lunch & Learn	On-Demand
Q&A with Mobile Inventor	On-Demand

TIME